Dec

18
21-27
29-Jan 3

Jan
15
17-18
19

23
24-25
24

Feb

6

7-8

19
21-22
26-Mar 1

Mar
6-8
13

14

19
27-30
28-29

April
9-12
11-12
23-25
26
TBD

=,

2026 Meet and Event Schedule

Holiday Social (all groups)
Winter Break-no practice
Holiday Training

Swim Social (Junior/AG/Dev)
CAL Invitational

Classroom Sessions

Black and Blue Meet

VACA or Dual Meet

Tri Meet (Sen and National)

Block Party

Pacific Sea Lions Invitational
Psych Day

Last Chance Invite

USA Sectionals

SN Short Course Champs
Block Party Meet

Solano High School Invitational
Swim Social (Junior/AG/Dev)
SWAGR

VACA Meet

Far Westerns

Marlins Long Course Meet
MELS Champs-High School
Long Course Invitational
Awards

College
Happy Holidays
TBD

Solano College
CAL-Berkeley
Competitive Groups
Solano College
Vacaville or Natomas
Marin

Solano College
Pacifica
Solano College
Solano College
Roseville

Folsom

Solano College
Co-Host with Vanden
Solano College
Clovis

Vacaville

TBD-Santa Clara
Folsom
Rodriguez High
Solano College



May
1-2
6-8
8-9
15-16
20-23
24-25
29-31
TBD

VINE League Champs-High School
SJ Sections-High School

NSC Sections-High School

CIF State Champs-High School
USA Swimming Pro-Series

Long Course Training Camp

VJO LC Meet

Senior Recognition

American Canyon High
Elk Grove

Concord

Clovis

Natomas

Solano College

Vallejo



