



2026 Meet and Event Schedule

Dec

18	Holiday Social (all groups)	College
21-27	Winter Break-no practice	Happy Holidays
29-Jan 3	Holiday Training	TBD

Jan

15	Swim Social (Junior/AG/Dev)	Solano College
17-18	CAL Invitational	CAL-Berkeley
19	Classroom Sessions	Competitive Groups
23	Black and Blue Meet	Solano College
24-25	VACA or Dual Meet	Vacaville or Natomas
24	Tri Meet (Sen and National)	Marin

Feb

6	Block Party	Solano College
7-8	Pacific Sea Lions Invitational	Pacifica
19	Psych Day	Solano College
21-22	Last Chance Invite	Solano College
26-Mar 1	USA Sectionals	Roseville

Mar

6-8	SN Short Course Champs	Folsom
13	Block Party Meet	Solano College
14	Solano High School Invitational	Co-Host with Vanden
19	Swim Social (Junior/AG/Dev)	Solano College
27-30	SWAGR	Clovis
28-29	VACA Meet	Vacaville

April

9-12	Far Westerns	TBD-Santa Clara
11-12	Marlins Long Course Meet	Folsom
23-25	MELS Champs-High School	Rodriguez High
26	Long Course Invitational	Solano College
TBD	Awards	

May

1-2	VINE League Champs-High School	American Canyon High
6-8	SJ Sections-High School	Elk Grove
8-9	NSC Sections-High School	Concord
15-16	CIF State Champs-High School	Clovis
20-23	USA Swimming Pro-Series	Natomas
24-25	Long Course Training Camp	Solano College
29-31	VJO LC Meet	Vallejo
TBD	Senior Recognition	